
PINE



FURNITURE / ACCESSORIES / LIGHTING 

PINE

45

40

65

45

DESIGNER / YEAR OF DESIGN	 Simon Legald, 2018

MATERIAL	 Stained Lacquered Pine

COLOURS

DIMENSIONS	 Pine Table Small Ø45 cm / Ø: 45 x H40 cm
	 Pine Table Large Ø65 cm / Ø: 65 x H45 cm

MAINTENANCE	 Daily cleaning: Wipe the table with a damp cloth and make sure 
to remove spills immediately so they don’t leave stains.


